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Line of Business Year to Date Totals By Name
From-01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024

P15 Description

Fire (Including Allied Lines)

Allied Lines

Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Commercial Multiple Peril
Mortgage Guaranty

Ocean Marine

Inland Marine

Financial Guaranty

Medical Malpractice

Earthquake

Group Accident & Health

Credit A&H (Group & Individuals)
All Other A&H

Workers' Compensation

Other Liability

Products Liability

Private Passengr Auto No Fault(PIP)
Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty
Commercial Auto No Fault (PIP)
Other Commercial Auto Liability
Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag
Commercial Auto Physical Damage
Aircraft (All Perils)

Fidelity

Surety

Burglary and Theft

Boiler and Machinery

Credit

Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus
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Texas
Premium

$656,392,293.97
$54,615,664.33
$72,488.02
$35,355,775.42
$158,353,546.07
$0.00
$15,958,998.42
$26,893,695.17
$0.00
$17,161,941.02
$1,693,198.87
$13,004,996.42
$0.00
$2,352,131.69
$0.00
$908,150,357.60
$7,337,713.55
$0.00
$19,058.00
$0.00
$70,775,180.17
$113,311.00
$34,712,951.14
$5,284,073.68
$2,141,143.39
$2,812.30
$934,309.97
$0.00
$34,794,276.28

$2,079,503.00
Totals: $2,048,199,419.48

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by
surplus lines agencies is not available.
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