Generated: 03/01/2024 07:55 Report: **SLRP33_P15_W**



Line of Business Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024

P15Code	P15 Description	Texas Premium
1	Fire (Including Allied Lines)	\$656,392,293.97
2	Allied Lines	\$54,615,664.33
3	Farmowners Multiple Peril	\$72,488.02
4	Homeowners Multiple Peril	\$35,355,775.42
5	Commercial Multiple Peril	\$158,353,546.07
6	Mortgage Guaranty	\$0.00
8	Ocean Marine	\$15,958,998.42
9	Inland Marine	\$26,893,695.17
10	Financial Guaranty	\$0.00
11	Medical Malpractice	\$17,161,941.02
12	Earthquake	\$1,693,198.87
13	Group Accident & Health	\$13,004,996.42
14	Credit A&H (Group & Individuals)	\$0.00
15	All Other A&H	\$2,352,131.69
16	Workers' Compensation	\$0.00
17	Other Liability	\$908,150,357.60
18	Products Liability	\$7,337,713.55
19.1	Private Passengr Auto No Fault(PIP)	\$0.00
19.2	Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty	\$19,058.00
19.3	Commercial Auto No Fault (PIP)	\$0.00
19.4	Other Commercial Auto Liability	\$70,775,180.17
21.1	Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag	\$113,311.00
21.2	Commercial Auto Physical Damage	\$34,712,951.14
22	Aircraft (All Perils)	\$5,284,073.68
23	Fidelity	\$2,141,143.39
24	Surety	\$2,812.30
26	Burglary and Theft	\$934,309.97
27	Boiler and Machinery	\$0.00
28	Credit	\$34,794,276.28
31	Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus	\$2,079,503.00
		Totals: \$2,048,199,419.48

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.